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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1      SPLIT2    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Devin Vanscoy          M3034          1/5       36:09       34:03    7:02     1:10:11
2     Steven Walter          M5054          1/3       40:28       42:09    8:16     1:22:37
3     Todd Bosworth          M5559          1/3       43:08       42:04    8:32     1:25:12
4     Mark Stroble           M4549          1/2       43:45       41:33    8:32     1:25:18
5     Adam Ross              M2529          1/2       42:50       44:06    8:42     1:26:55
6     Nic James Patton       M4549          2/2       44:47       42:54    8:47     1:27:41
7     Peter Fox              M3539          1/3       46:08       42:41    8:53     1:28:49
8     Philip Yoder           M3539          2/3       47:51       43:34    9:09     1:31:24
9     Brian Colley           M3034          2/5       48:13       45:24    9:22     1:33:36
10    John Pravel            M5054          2/3       48:36       45:09    9:23     1:33:44
11    Charlie Solomon        F5054          1/3       46:48       47:40    9:27     1:34:28
12    Trevor Steele          M2529          2/2       48:41       48:06    9:41     1:36:46
13    Kyle Roadman           M3034          3/5       48:41       48:07    9:41     1:36:47
14    Matt Mills             M3034          4/5       48:52       47:56    9:41     1:36:48
15    Chad Kretschmann       M3539          3/3       49:52       48:20    9:50     1:38:12
16    Christine Bodner       F3539          1/4       50:33       48:22    9:54     1:38:55
17    Paul Vogel             M5054          3/3       51:56       50:47   10:17     1:42:43
18    Sara Caldwell-Kan      F2529          1/3       52:48       50:03   10:17     1:42:51
19    Jennifer Briggs        F3539          2/4       52:55       51:04   10:24     1:43:59
20    Larry Thompson         M6064          1/1       51:20       53:43   10:31     1:45:03
21    Ginger Thramer         F5054          2/3       53:08       52:30   10:34     1:45:38
22    Karma Clarke-Jung      F5054          3/3       52:25       53:15   10:34     1:45:39
23    Luke Walsh             M4044          1/4       52:27       53:53   10:38     1:46:19
24    Steve Cary             M4044          2/4       54:34       52:13   10:41     1:46:47
25    Scott Coe              M5559          2/3       55:14       52:08   10:45     1:47:21
26    Shelly Bosworth        F4044          1/1       55:48       52:38   10:51     1:48:26
27    Leah Graves            F2529          2/3       56:05       55:42   11:11     1:51:46
28    Mike Westlake          M5559          3/3       54:07       58:37   11:17     1:52:43
29    Didi Clarke            F4549          1/3       56:03       57:16   11:20     1:53:19
30    Melissa Leach          F3034          1/1       55:48       59:08   11:30     1:54:56
31    Scott Smith            M4044          3/4       57:23       58:35   11:36     1:55:58
32    Gary Harriger          M3034          5/5       57:41     1:00:37   11:50     1:58:18
33    Sarah Calhoun          F2529          3/3       59:32     1:01:31   12:07     2:01:02
35    Suzanne Grey           F4549          2/3     1:03:25       58:09   12:10     2:01:33
36    Jody Chilvers          F3539          4/4     1:04:23       59:47   12:25     2:04:10
37    Miles Rosenthal        M1114          1/1       57:40     1:08:53   12:40     2:06:32
38    Janet Rosenthal        F4549          3/3       57:40     1:09:02   12:41     2:06:42
39    Peggy Hermes           F6064          1/1     1:03:56     1:05:39   12:58     2:09:35
40    Adam Miller            M4044          4/4       58:36     1:12:20   13:06     2:10:55
41    Kelly Flannery         F2024          1/1     1:05:39     1:08:21   13:24     2:14:00
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